
 22  2017
1/6

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

333876 Apiliotis 9,00

112723 Semple Fudge 3,00

772123 Cosmos 5,00

115236 Rolling Stone 3,20

185533 Borstal Breakout 7,50

888888 Chunga 26,00

464526 Casablanca 6,00

626545 Kibosh 11,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

883162 Shapeless 7,00

657381 Fortified Ales 8,50

141142 Hammer Head 4,50

373577 Kot Matroskin 12,00

828778 Ola Tora 23,00

322232 Misty Edge 1,90

574563 Yoruba Pride 5,50

476742 Gipsy King 10,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

455725 Warp Dragon 5,00

121213 Celebrity Show 2,60

231363 Master Mind 3,25

244612 Acid 9,00

471751 Every Time 7,50

531243 Polymath 6,50

387888 Penny Leaf 26,00

835664 Bing Bing 11,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

674627 Whitecap 11,00

647622 Coco Boy 7,50

514341 Olympic Flame 3,20

735142 Heartbreak Hotel 6,50

542637 Bold Naomi 5,00

871718 Fazla Olmak 41,00

114442 Rosetta 2,60

734285 Greek Goddess 9,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

222242 Witch Blade 4,50

455753 Wrecker 8,50

778166 Flying Dutch 10,00

214424 Bitter Boy 1,90

643158 Rose 7,00

675777 Zodiac 12,00

536381 Torch 5,50

787765 Kliaksa Vaksa 34,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

244746 Leave It Hanging 6,50

422845 Spike 10,00

555724 Wondrous Gunther 8,00

336252 Sitting Bull 12,00

455133 Wild Rose 3,20

888877 Baby Heiress 17,00

441315 Funky Brother 2,00

583432 Cerberus 15,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

138451 Fishers Pick 4,00

321512 Breaking Dawn 3,40

888688 Red Rajah 21,00

666816 Molly 6,50

876872 Dante 10,00

351126 Buckingham Place 8,00

311176 Helios 5,50

515532 Percy 4,30

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

663268 Drama Queen 7,50

231115 Aris 3,00

542254 Bold Trader 3,00

224325 Chester Chilly 9,00

365252 Banana Lungs 5,00

838875 Hot Doggy 29,00

562853 Warp Mind 6,00

238361 Ben Trovato 11,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

217642 Right Shot 3,00

165861 Over There 7,00

147541 Buzzbobs 6,00

356634 Grannys Rinse 3,40

288587 Energy 34,00

354235 Perseus 10,00

527765 Frankie Falls 8,50

824342 Light Fantastic 4,50

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

678658 Clare De Lune 10,00

868183 You Too 8,00

546725 Rosemary Bud 6,50

232445 Tribe Tattoo 3,20

254467 Downsizer 12,00

122426 Ambassador 5,50

511544 Nomad Prince 2,55

878628 Diamond Boy 17,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

285755 Kuznets 13,00

213413 Lightning Lass 2,50

254361 Black Paws 3,00

645611 Crazy Runner 10,00

681412 Take It Or Leave It 5,50

663863 Afghan Wind 7,00

287786 Betty Boop 17,00

371144 Sitcom 8,50

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

113313 Crimson Advenger 3,55

651563 Scathe 5,50

134438 Mc Ren 6,50

366767 Infinity 12,00

337637 Rice And Chilly 10,00

151314 Road Chaser 2,25

462214 Fast As Poss 8,00

628745 Neptunes Dream 26,00

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

551133 Trying My Hardest 2,75

434546 Electric Lights 12,00

332323 Buck Skin 3,00

542671 Ripclaw 5,50

878688 Stinker 21,00

235636 Woody Wind 6,50

242457 Rhino 10,00

664836 Monsier Diamont 8,00

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

655356 Kit Kat Kid 5,50

813424 Sandstorm 6,50

133122 Apokalipsa 2,75

687335 Droppys Dream 12,00

532243 Doberdog 8,00

246212 Passitaround 3,00

178788 Heatwave 19,00

211466 Hair Flick 10,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

321671 Eagle Eye 3,00

137774 Xantho 8,00

848278 Zimny Draw 10,00

877888 Wanderer 15,00

543768 Beast 6,50

437127 ArchAngel 5,50

223445 Astro Boy 4,50

446263 Pretty Patty 4,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

565577 Phaze 10,00

182123 Golden Forest 7,00

528388 Shine On You 8,50

756343 Quick Kid 4,00

754232 Leostar Struck 4,50

887588 Elf 41,00

237217 Akritas 2,75

484713 Stus On Fire 5,50

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

431317 Cantankerous Mate 3,25

114117 The Value 3,55

282226 Retribution 8,00

616661 Trailblazer 6,50

878568 Stormy Zeus 26,00

366763 Romulus 10,00

712715 Handy Man 4,50

218576 Rock And Roll 5,50

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

483855 Metal Foot 19,00

444635 Spectra 4,50

238553 Angelo 7,00

135374 Torrid 2,75

737267 Frisky 10,00

325736 Single Guy 5,50

212345 Honey Blue 4,30

685618 Kingston Court 8,50

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

252615 Bandito 4,50

436848 Long Story 4,30

566432 Karma Koma 6,50

216536 Ola Moyo 5,00

367474 Ecce Cane 9,00

858758 Cacophony 26,00

135483 Billie G 3,20

645516 Unachi 7,50

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

622555 Badger 7,00

878584 Machine Legs 19,00

262263 Honourable Horis 8,50

385318 Twighlight Wonder 13,00

385511 Near At Hand 2,50

114334 Silverstreak 2,85

553542 Dancing Bella 6,00

426325 Zen Master 11,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

361116 Busmans Holiday 5,50

763576 T-Bone 10,00

763544 Badda Bing 6,50

718353 Odinga 8,00

683167 Avion 12,00

465628 Zaman 3,00

215666 Bear Grill 2,50

184875 Krazy Kiss 41,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

267417 Dobre Da 5,50

578836 Airspeed 19,00

415475 Billy Blue Blazes 8,00

454372 Dave Dee 3,00

152224 Pit-Stop 2,55

588375 On Zero 12,00

586547 Vesuvius 10,00

843537 Loveyou Two 7,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

225423 Purple Haze 2,40

643216 Alex Great 3,00

877416 Lead Me On 13,00

288385 Falcon Wing 17,00

757754 Bullet 9,00

637632 Blue Raider 11,00

333666 Sock It 7,00

514573 Great Grandad 6,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

177588 Shadow Lady 13,00

211684 Speedy Doll 10,00

864647 Close To Home 8,50

143723 Jaw Breaker 3,50

541355 Eros 2,05

742373 Amore Mio 5,50

331224 Icebreaker 7,00

444888 Shouting Thief 29,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

135262 Napalm 3,55

277641 Odyssey 12,00

663541 Clunk Click 8,00

373888 Snoop Dawg 17,00

223362 Doctor Bob 1,80

782765 Cool Blues 10,00

412366 Parasite 6,50

781763 Aslan 15,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

886814 Var Misin 26,00

528153 Blue Zone 8,50

645458 Wish Bone 4,50

143334 Ballistique 3,25

442433 Klondyke Kate 5,50

536274 Zero 3,40

785374 Trexalas 10,00

133774 Veloce 7,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

257161 Them Apples 4,50

215762 Auntie Ester 4,30

878378 Sunny Dawn 23,00

641563 Charcoal 5,50

787735 Andromeda 8,50

547264 Stevie Boy 7,00

563888 Fiasco 10,00

222415 Minor Crisis 2,60

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

324362 Stand By Me 8,50

887888 Pirate Strike 17,00

574764 Alleyes On Me 6,00

416343 Dixie Pixie 2,50

736575 Bladerunner 11,00

763655 Wild Dreamer 7,00

346431 Ela Pame 13,00

523235 Portal 3,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

466457 Smither Jones 7,50

361266 Lady Willpower 4,00

138142 Beethoven 3,55

828747 Weatherstorm 21,00

513457 Untenable 4,50

688821 Motho And Mungo 9,00

146684 Holyrood 6,00

241376 Myriad 5,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

417618 Johnny Jag 13,00

717868 Physically Later 26,00

246221 Acta Fabula 7,00

631352 Mr Loud 3,00

756474 Shah Shehriyar 15,00

146325 Go West 8,50

715432 Crack Of Dawn 1,90

476284 Green Finger 11,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

437562 Top And Tailor 8,50

522352 Barker Jones 2,20

752535 Gentle Jim 7,00

577441 Maccon 10,00

818885 Orma Norma 26,00

762428 Shaman 13,00

461266 September Sky 5,50

144111 Drop Out 3,40

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

137447 Pyre 6,50

485888 Magenta Magic 23,00

422243 Lucky Number 5,00

472876 Theofanis 7,50

152132 Aramis 3,75

432614 Evil Angel 3,75

518841 Nightstrike 9,00

425118 Max Power 4,30

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

535735 Geistmeister 3,50

266675 Laser Beam Luke 7,00

286267 Knackered 11,00

731222 No Mercy 6,00

718251 Ataman 8,50

674543 Trident 5,00

758387 Dobranocka 29,00

351143 Prism 2,75

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

677485 Bobs Your Uncle 7,50

688873 The Head Beagle 19,00

527673 Lightfoot 11,00

744867 Teatotal 13,00

412325 Wraith 2,00

715684 Hardcase 9,00

724231 Gural Solo 3,75

314113 Arabian Star 6,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

162616 Pencil Man 8,00

446246 Frenzy 10,00

626337 Franklin 3,00

261212 Master Blaster 2,55

532344 Cookie 6,50

224263 Thunderfist 5,50

535688 Thor 21,00

846668 Winter Wolf 12,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

537581 Acrobat 11,00

635787 Monster Madness 23,00

224747 Pepe Cacio 7,50

854676 Blakeys Bus 9,00

237233 Little Jack 6,00

331142 The Adept 3,00

166271 Rocket Ronnie 3,20

356467 Pork Chop 5,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

573652 Shell Shock 5,00

251667 Fernado 11,00

878888 Shepherds Pie 17,00

242722 Hard Rock 3,00

882535 Hamsa Boy 6,00

217621 Moscow Night 3,25

368675 The Scorpion 9,00

556626 Terrain 7,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

187756 Rio 10,00

568887 Do Not Sniff 21,00

153445 Creme Brulee 4,50

685713 Sahara 8,00

262352 Tinned Meat 4,50

212221 Hurry Up 2,85

325557 Half A Bar 6,50

438756 Twilight Zone 5,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

434634 Shadow Stalker 7,00

878878 Tangle 15,00

642711 Duck Down 12,00

658767 Wiara 10,00

224637 Rickie 8,50

241531 Fast Wolf 2,75

422326 Lucky Chance 2,85

386713 Mo Bro 5,50

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

481581 Zapata 8,00

745744 Pammies Perks 6,50

722551 Petra 12,00

816568 Urban Bandit 23,00

485215 Femme Fatale 10,00

221141 Magnus 2,75

226813 Eye The Prize 2,85

414125 Flirty Girty 5,50
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

888888 Pyx Lax 17,00

176366 Olympus 9,00

678448 Celcius 11,00

222164 Limerick Lad 6,00

566527 Grenadier 7,50

551554 Auntie Pat 3,40

121213 Silver Lining 2,75

138276 Bacon And Eggs 5,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

777488 Thunder Cloud 19,00

731236 Godfather 2,85

486644 Little Miss Sunshine 9,00

155527 Reflex 6,50

476477 Dunkin Donald 11,00

523733 Fallen From Heaven 3,20

813854 Out Of Bounds 7,50

453584 Quad 5,00

13:11
10-01

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

322212 Lurriga Precious 29.37

663545 Blue Shrew 29.53

435356 Tom Beag 29.45

135335 Swift Argo 29.39

112164 Westmead Crystal 29.37

141264 Sun Raider 29.32

13:42
10-03

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

662316 Brews Hill 28.75

412321 Letter Peral 29.13

421341 Young Keogh 29.11

344125 Toystory Kirsty 29.20

321421 Our Mate George 29.01

143515 Autumn Blaa 29.13

14:12
10-05

Perry Barr (A1)480µ.

326414 Dandy Lady 28.74

446142 Blackstone Omar 28.98

345423 Michaels Hero 28.73

411164 Princess In Rags 28.89

425421 Uluru Candy 28.61

534411 Sawpit Successor 28.98

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

144511 Stalker 2,05

521851 Glitter 11,00

146524 Winter Warmer 6,50

473525 Blackbody 3,00

275725 Rolling The Dice 13,00

888778 Loki 23,00

643381 District Alley 7,50

667465 Boy About Town 9,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

287871 Charmer 8,00

818388 Fancy Feather 51,00

617785 See You Later 10,00

663823 Queen Elena 5,50

724561 Reka Volga 3,20

351858 Days Of Spirit 6,50

453533 Mr Peppermint Man 4,30

362343 Geordie Boy 4,00

13:19
08-02

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

143423 Tynwald Laura 31.46

261222 Kirkfields Twirl 31.45

533654 Reagrove Girl 31.65

154443 Windy Diablo 31.64

125565 Salacres Roe 31.46

512424 Hangover Emmet 31.34

13:48
08-04

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

223123 Woodbrook Legend 31.17

442152 Bowling Shelley 31.03

421416 Hollygate Sal 31.14

235554 Salacres Biaritz 31.15

344323 Garryglass Scamp 31.16

665453 Kirkfieldsyorkie 31.10

14:18
08-06

Nottingham (D2)305µ.

241563 Sunset Olympian 18.47

542662 Clydagh Dinny 18.39

546553 Derg Lane 18.18

261566 Coolavanny Sindy 18.26

633526 Tuftys Shark 18.17

461235 Camira Again 18.39

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

122423 Dragon Bone 2,00

584334 Pacificateur 8,50

363655 Maskarad 4,30

867862 Cosmo 19,00

557615 Dandy Loins 5,50

488367 Shy Spinner 13,00

644282 Baby Face 7,00

442371 Dead Heat 10,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

124611 Admiral 2,20

347213 Blissful 3,40

255537 The Oracle 5,50

147146 Bitter Cookie 10,00

688887 Im Your Alloy 34,00

451714 Village Girl 7,00

166472 Black Falcon 8,50

351428 Polar Bear 12,00

13:28
10-02

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

333542 Baker Boy 29.24

455423 Cefn Lowri 29.41

316531 Ooaar Shes Nice 29.55

221522 Enchanted Wood 29.47

535555 Woodview Wonder 29.28

325656 Karlow Brandy 29.11

13:57
10-04

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

335116 Any Given Choice 29.65

324454 Aero Tokarev 29.58

635133 Rockmount Josh 29.62

143125 Ivory Keyes 29.46

413252 Its Only Me 29.41

266213 Robeen Sailor 29.60

14:27
10-06

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

165434 Nanny Mac 29.50

554615 Target Leon 29.94

134515 Talking Matters 29.96

123443 Coolykereen Fan 29.85

365654 Ursuline Roxy 29.94

321354 Ascot Rory 29.93

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

517533 Tammys Luck 3,75

626765 Frostbite 10,00

111144 Grido 3,00

445685 Minotaurus 4,50

548887 Argonaftis 34,00

741244 Torque 7,00

813127 Soft Shell 5,50

786333 Space Trooper 8,50

13:03
08-01

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

551123 Filey Hurricane 30.78

563321 Townside Zelda 31.08

625464 Swimmers Style 31.19

224266 Bigwood Messer 30.80

615522 Capla Porter 30.77

123222 Good Hurling 30.91

13:34
08-03

Nottingham (A7)500µ.

234146 Outlaw 31.73

333222 Ardera Mott 31.91

544453 Grace And Beauty 31.85

346646 Slaneyside Tom 31.72

624266 Haggswood Delboy 32.08

642355 Salacres Silvia 31.95

14:04
08-05

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

132155 Capla Ruby 31.46

226653 Mystical Beauty 31.28

564436 Canavour Joy 31.23

525446 Tybar Jay 31.58

232211 Townside Viking 31.39

145563 Stormy Aoise 31.65

14:32
08-07

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

445566 Theos Charm 30.88

151465 Fred Knows Nowt 31.07

123611 Princess Shoes 31.02

514334 Rocketman Ron 31.02

126453 Salacres Extreme 30.99

365146 Gortown Nell 31.12
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14:42
10-07

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

342241 Dog Of Steel 29.97

631314 Barnagrane Dave 30.28

655352 Taranis Thunder 30.31

165355 Wicky Tom 29.87

641165 Silkstone Lola 30.00

124326 Vigorous Maggie 29.99

15:12
10-09

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

225146 Sacre Brae 29.61

213146 Killinan Swallow 29.46

146234 Sister Soprano 29.28

322436 China Tea 28.96

154556 Droopys Folly 28.56

423114 Sawpit Sunshine 28.61

15:44
10-11

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

362333 Golly Miss Molly 29.27

336435 Danny Mac 29.24

562335 Imperatorius 29.44

534441 Marston Poacher 29.78

155512 Tyrur Clodagh 29.36

535334 Wellesley Owl 29.48

16:18
16-01

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

642122 Wee Betsey 28.40

362456 Darlo Lulubelle 28.03

514334 Not For Passing 28.35

165363 Weesunday 28.08

342541 Caulry Alice 27.96

643356 Literary Lantern 28.14

16:57
16-03

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

365321 Twelvehourshift 27.72

422143 Get On Ameera 27.90

431352 Poolie Benny 27.88

231561 Headford Brandy 27.75

233113 Dads Lad 28.03

662262 Crafty Blasio 27.76

14:47
08-08

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

666425 Allaccountedfor 31.24

462555 Blastoff Boots 31.30

144461 Power Jack 31.14

634342 Salacres Diablo 31.33

522344 Dark Brindle 31.26

165544 Leamaneigh Cheta 31.13

15:19
08-10

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

345232 Kileline Cruden 31.36

461142 Bonnan Bolt 31.32

453546 Snooty Deb 31.88

535666 Shes My Chick 30.94

121435 Laid Back Gena 31.17

251666 Salacres Matt 31.26

15:51
08-12

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

554213 Swift Hermione 31.23

326153 Boomtown Kerry 31.03

166 Stormborn 31.23

541454 Your My Mate 30.93

321323 Slaneyside Nancy 31.05

666136 Haggswoodstripes 30.96

16:27
02-02

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

112142 Aghareany Magpie 23.90

142334 Stonebreaker 23.76

415424 Lordsbury Dolly 23.97

313156 Teddybear Matty 23.80

155464 Scampie Girl 23.74

214446 Winning Distance 23.99

17:07
02-04

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

123343 Jacobs Miller 23.80

423344 Jolly Ringer 23.81

221111 Kelva Elvis 24.01

641124 Kelva Captin 23.64

421333 Jaxxon A Solo 23.92

212646 Last Goodbye 23.77

14:58
10-08

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

342213 Davris Lee 30.20

534326 A Little Dotty 30.17

223526 Aero Fresh 30.30

5346 Headford Jamie 30.48

552545 Oakfield Dusty 30.46

366635 Silkstone Geno 30.42

15:27
10-10

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

532216 Seathwaite Jenny 29.76

356555 Leamaneigh Raven 29.53

531555 Cefn Menna 30.05

353213 Murleys Jill 29.74

165244 Monagea Victory 29.75

142514 Toystory Lover 29.72

15:58
10-12

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

546111 Mallogs Tiger 29.25

666413 Minglers Pele 29.17

523453 Whizzing Wind 29.15

136321 Morell Blaze 29.06

411625 Quivers Liz 29.29

422512 Seans Choice 29.27

16:37
16-02

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

265134 Corduff Whacker 27.94

435145 Roeview Falcon 27.91

125636 Boherash De Niro 27.92

625164 Is She Diesel 28.03

443453 Poolie Nathan 28.03

212651 Collens Choice 27.87

17:17
16-04

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

335266 Aero Black 16.58

166155 No News 16.68

326435 Ryecroft Alba Bo 16.22

642556 Shaunas Vision 16.36

162221 Suirview Ellis 16.38

546542 Market Opinion 16.26

15:04
08-09

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

545512 Shellys Destiny 31.35

236443 Salacres Douglas 31.23

431421 Sujendi 31.32

415326 Townside Rebel 31.13

551126 Willies City 31.07

534352 Mail Road Lady 31.31

15:33
08-11

Nottingham (A7)500µ.

325224 Bumblebee Darren 32.03

445332 Salacres Colin 31.99

444462 Haggswood Todd 31.84

265554 Graystoke Lady 31.77

463665 Romeo Royale 32.08

565635 Salacres Rupert 31.74

16:08
02-01

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

364121 Design Girl 24.49

425152 Newlawn Emma 24.19

244544 Eldarco 24.23

614136 Curragh Fantasy 24.08

566523 Nut Job 24.28

643241 Canvas Bounce 24.47

16:47
02-03

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

632166 Galtee Malone 23.64

516331 Droopys Jimena 23.76

126216 Blackwater Bruce 23.75

636622 Pepesforone 23.73

164315 Phat Stranger 23.75

315411 Athing Called 23.73

17:28
02-05

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

436234 Geanie Boy 23.69

362113 Reagrove Aero 23.73

412611 Lift The Lid 23.83

365531 Pure Pepe 23.68

136225 Snowdon Ruth 23.89

422615 Droopys Pasadena 23.86
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17:38
16-05

Sunderland (A7)450µ.

321 Derryhogan Healy 28.84

4526 Autumn Epona 28.84

6 Ardrahan Arlo 28.83

43 Fortissat Puma 28.66

444215 Caulry Linda 28.66

435433 Ryecroft Jean 28.59

18:18
16-07

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

242223 Springwell Bambi 27.92

412252 Amys Friend 27.97

151333 Glebe Capri 27.84

146214 Drumsna Slippy 27.52

652325 Fortune Rebel 27.99

223523 Ballinabola Lord 27.65

18:57
16-09

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

642623 Another Tily 27.77

156635 Denwill Rooster 27.53

514234 Miss Kenmare 27.71

331555 Panda Circus 27.84

342156 Slatta Jeff 27.71

521255 Aghaburren Brae 27.82

19:33
16-11

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

534133 Cooneen Richie 28.27

462145 Move Over Antony 28.19

514512 Coolbawn Champ 28.32

664333 Lisnakill Paudie 28.01

435231 Kilmoney Ty 28.33

121443 Witton Messi 28.14

20:04
16-13

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

243415 Farloe Cobra 27.93

513445 Pity Me Puma 28.19

531316 Cappagh Tess 28.07

566225 Hardwick Serena 28.09

652162 Cu Sith Clash 28.10

222633 Aughall Eske 27.79

17:48
02-06

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

131134 Kelva Pennie 23.83

253422 Hollyhill Nellie 23.60

211232 Coolruss Josh 23.74

122123 Rogue Calypso 23.64

233112 Liberty Queen 23.85

121131 Blundel Sugar 23.69

18:27
02-08

Crayford (S6) 540µ.

365362 Clonoulty Song 35.08

416452 Leemount Mac 34.81

666651 Thunder Road 34.57

466352 Molls Faith 34.71

556354 Sarah Free 34.50

411646 Carlys Girl 34.75

19:07
02-10

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

311332 Knockglass Rose 23.97

546241 Fawkham Mercedes 23.91

552235 Freedom Radar 24.17

251243 Whiteys Galaxy 24.27

216145 Jaxx Shah Banu 23.89

226124 Thats Why 23.85

19:38
02-12

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

126422 Hollyhillcronody 24.10

466534 Vigorous Shania 24.00

122155 Corrough Brae 23.93

136324 Tinas Cathy 24.17

655214 Sugarhill Snail 24.04

135321 Lizzies Terror 24.23

20:11
02-14

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

312232 Rising Bullet 24.06

535556 Droopys Clusters 23.71

325365 Skiproe Delight 24.50

2 Treble Chance 24.36

232426 Run Ginger Run 24.25

332352 Pura Vida 24.12

17:58
16-06

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

122433 Autumn Mindy 28.24

164346 Soft Palm 28.26

526621 Jitterish 28.33

525265 Nights In Havana 28.33

513153 Farkland Minnie 28.41

533523 Clampett Foan 28.24

18:37
16-08

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

4215 Linton Juicylucy 29.01

445255 Supersonic Sky 28.80

666625 Move Over Anita 28.53

251162 True Romance 28.18

346222 Autumn Pepper 28.04

154651 Silverhill Jenny 27.64

19:17
16-10

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

446444 Autumn Actor 41.61

642462 Clancy Jack 41.66

651411 Piercestown Jan 41.08

232516 Starcash Raz 41.00

364634 Kellymount Cian 40.75

223634 Coologue Sea Hag 40.68

19:47
16-12

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

554215 Lissane Road 28.37

5 Calling Shkins 28.50

245656 Mizen Blue 28.07

235332 Cash The Net 28.18

245666 Rocket Rian 28.46

153554 Ballinakilldelta 28.11

20:18
16-14

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

615653 Franks Joy 27.85

133346 Hiace Steel 27.84

233445 Mutual Advice 27.78

253364 Scruffs Sue 27.87

114443 Travies Nut 28.02

165624 Ryecroft Johnina 27.87

18:08
02-07

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

443534 Daretobe Smart 24.15

366166 Beckys Doll 23.99

224136 Precious Chloe 24.08

255452 Whats Susan Upto 24.10

215532 Newlawn Roy 24.11

312553 Cee Four Jaxx 24.02

18:47
02-09

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

433146 Too Many Pints 23.90

64 Zippy Rose 24.00

646634 Dromscarra Brae 24.41

322311 Paradise Destiny 24.04

413151 Seven Kingdoms 24.05

416155 Ballydaniel Boss 24.09

19:22
02-11

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

466556 Droopys Fluke 24.28

325361 Monitor Closely 24.24

354535 Jet Stream Turbo 24.17

613332 Rathdown Ruby 24.24

142154 Tornaroy Tyrant 24.25

536165 Millbank Brig 24.21

19:56
02-13

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

356626 Tintreach Reggie 24.27

36651 Lismore Sophie 24.15

- Snapchat Buddy 24.19

5251 Out Of Newyork 24.14

161 Sirius Dream 24.18

543533 There She Blows 24.22

20:28
07-01

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

615563 Photoflash 30.00

521654 Rileys Lillie 29.87

5 Target Lulu 30.15

663464 Azzurri Gasher 30.00

353662 Target Munro 30.03

652446 Troopers Para 29.73



 22  2017
6/6

20:38
13-01

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

356434 Boozed Annie 29.19

521251 Buckfast Kiera 29.04

415436 Chips And Cheese 29.09

324325 Another Rogue 28.94

345242 Swift Twister 29.09

142211 Clangers Lad 29.16

21:11
13-03

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

414142 Get Me Going 29.43

436253 Curly Watts 29.43

313635 Masada Bing 29.17

123555 Fearsome Kate 29.21

243312 Return The Call 29.45

233154 Lightfoot Ana 29.25

21:42
13-05

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

442565 Piemans Boom 28.85

111111 Pinpoint Boom 28.74

262425 Worsboro Zebo 28.98

- Vacant

212233 Farloe Slippy 28.96

211665 Dorotas Woo Hoo 28.64

22:13
13-07

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

242243 Hovex Blaze 28.94

323312 Yahoo Benny 28.83

114636 Heroic Miss 29.04

- Vacant

165515 Rorie More 29.59

141242 Coolavanny Dawn 28.94

22:43
13-09

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

341111 Shaneboy Freddie 28.76

131115 Tynwald Baz

566534 Barrack Jamie

223211 Candlelight Fire 28.56

121334 Dorotas Vic 28.75

431345 Bam Bams Teddy 30.19

20:48
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

63 Lil Eske 30.54

511655 Attykitt Viking 29.90

236566 Loughside Olivia 29.84

421454 Wraysbury Glory 29.26

413135 Ardrahan Zisko 28.99

132324 Casino Harry 29.04

21:22
07-04

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

614243 Target Satin 29.65

542261 Blackjack Boss 29.77

145651 Bricken Molly 29.73

434515 Geordie Sparky 29.86

16352 Shellam Cobie 29.75

352114 Finns Molly 29.74

21:52
07-06

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

232546 Abbodabbo Ouzo 17.52

235555 Drive On Gem 17.59

412414 Ranger Reidy 17.47

212565 Mollys Ronnie 17.37

636166 Dragon Obama 17.47

656214 Romeo Dybala 17.67

22:22
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

666136 Corrakelly Posh 40.29

231521 Quare Grove 40.30

665223 Target Kenzie 40.27

534254 Lispole Cranky 39.67

633142 Costa Cain 39.79

554221 Butidontdrink 39.46

22:51
07-10

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

232153 Hans Solo 29.94

126324 Ashbank Dec 30.05

653641 Neens Brandy 29.87

461664 Hot To Trott 30.01

365521 Forge Heather 29.99

233222 Canny Bluebury 29.77

20:56
13-02

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

554432 Mattersey Blue 29.42

353454 Valiant Striker 29.32

432453 Swift Broseley 29.52

422613 Bothar Beag 29.63

223663 Iamhereyouknow 30.16

322232 Geelo Dottie 29.49

21:26
13-04

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

415446 Dinnington Champ 29.09

341621 Shaneboy Bowie 28.91

216161 Buckfast Ger

121231 Geelo Brenny 28.96

423544 Stay Lucky 28.90

123346 Colston Legend 29.02

21:58
13-06

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

312422 Cappoquin Jack 28.69

211234 Killacolla View 28.90

526554 Faughan Flash

543113 Geelo Mickey 28.40

221431 Jaxx Teller 28.68

464511 Linklucky Cookie 28.83

22:28
13-08

Sheffield (OR) 500µ.

611131 Malico Champ 29.03

145131 Slaneyside Bingo 29.08

315521 Fearsome Solar 28.78

111111 Dropzone 28.66

- Vacant

125613 Sidarian Riva 29.51

22:58
13-10

Sheffield (OR) 280µ.

454566 Priceless Kitty 16.60

563626 Bramble Panther 16.34

655115 Pinpoint Mo

153111 News At Six 15.97

153453 Worsboro Spectre 15.98

242226 Coney Mckenna 15.81

21:06
07-03

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

625122 Milesian Music 29.19

613236 Malbay Jacko 29.45

143516 Vics Paddys 29.32

352514 Eastern Impact 29.23

314655 Time In Havana 29.20

363241 Queenies Vinny 29.31

21:37
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

263315 Target Bridie 30.01

515416 Irvines Express 30.15

415626 Wazokie Flight 29.67

643444 A Bit Ofa Breeze 29.24

153611 Sheffield King 29.43

413412 A Bit Of Hope 29.01

22:07
07-07

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

446551 Droopys Highwire 29.61

352265 Ulster Hawk 29.50

415331 Elwick Spirit 29.38

5 Alnwick Emma 29.49

214224 Best Opinion 29.42

456232 Queenies Wee One 29.48

22:37
07-09

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

166263 Tourbo Misty 29.53

641321 Mustang Thrill 29.36

121261 Target Nala 29.36

341513 Blackhouse Luigi 29.30

544434 Nothing Ventured 29.37

143662 Jumeirah Ebony 29.45


